week 1 spelling list

jut
nick
tenth
shrug
stuff
sense
damp
cot

. fling
10.notch
11.gush
12.scan
13.batch
14.rough
15.stump
16.tough
17.laugh
18.guess
19.lead
20.dove
21.past
22.dock
23.plum
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24.cinch
25.blond

jut
nick
tenth
shrug
stuff
sense
damp
cot

© 0N AEWNRE

. fling
10.notch
11.gush
12.scan
13.batch
14.rough
15.stump
16.tough
17.laugh
18.guess
19.lead
20.dove
21.past
22.dock
23.plum

challenge words

24.cinch
25.blond



